
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0073550 ARREDONDO DEBRA 0172107102022 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Int $35.70

Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $1.78

Sep 24, 2018 2017 Int $3.57

R0173589 COL-104 LLC 0172107314028 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Int $16.38

Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $327.50

R0180614 E CAPITAL COLORADO RE I
LLC

0157327405001 Sep 11, 2018 2017 Tax $1,425.00

Sep 11, 2018 2017 Int $71.25

Grand Total $1,881.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094311 ABDERRAHMANE AITYAHIA 0182334125005 Sep 5, 2018 2016 Int $146.23

Sep 5, 2018 2016 Tax $860.20

R0095895 SHEEHAN CHARLES H AND 0182335115004 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $377.60

Sep 26, 2018 2017 Int $18.88

R0096355 CAREY ROBERT V II 0182335216015 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $16.27

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $325.45

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Sep 27, 2018 2017 Tax $1,513.23

Sep 27, 2018 2017 Int $75.66

Grand Total $3,333.52
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $28.02

Grand Total $588.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $162.32

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J
AND

0171920316017 Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $775.50

Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $775.50

R0053853 LUCIUS MILDRED B 0171924211012 Sep 25, 2018 2017 Tax $67.47

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $918.00

R0080649 CARDENAS LINO AND 0172900000105 Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $1,163.00

R0091165 WOMENS ASSISTANCE
SERVICES

0182308107011 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $32.40

R0094311 ABDERRAHMANE AITYAHIA 0182334125005 Sep 5, 2018 2016 Tax $86.02

R0095895 SHEEHAN CHARLES H AND 0182335115004 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $37.76

R0096355 CAREY ROBERT V II 0182335216015 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $32.55

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Sep 27, 2018 2017 Tax $151.32

R0173589 COL-104 LLC 0172107314028 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $32.75

R0180614 E CAPITAL COLORADO RE I
LLC

0157327405001 Sep 11, 2018 2017 Tax $142.50

Voided Collections for assessment I179 - TREASURERS FEES

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J
AND

0171920316017 Feb 21, 2018 2017 Tax ($1,225.50)

Jun 6, 2018 2017 Tax ($1,225.50)

Grand Total $1,982.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0155364 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200002 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $1.50

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0155365 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520200001 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $1.50

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0155366 MACLENNAN RUSSELL 0173520300001 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $3.00

R0174104 MAC LENNAN RUSSELL D 0173529200001 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $1.50

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $157.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Int $64.92

Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $1,623.12

Grand Total $1,688.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0091165 WOMENS ASSISTANCE
SERVICES

0182308107011 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $324.04

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $16.20

Grand Total $340.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0136512 9949 JASPER ST LAND TRUST 0172317305009 Sep 11, 2018 2017 Tax $308.51

Sep 11, 2018 2017 Int $15.90

Grand Total $324.41
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0053853 LUCIUS MILDRED B 0171924211012 Sep 25, 2018 2017 Tax $674.71

Sep 25, 2018 2017 Int $33.74

Grand Total $708.45
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $0.93

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

Sep 5, 2018 2017 Int $4.19

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Sep 12, 2018 2017 Int $3.32

Sep 12, 2018 2017 Tax $66.43

R0055325 CARLSON BAILEY 0171925214076 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $39.42

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $1.97

R0055798 NAVARETTE KENNETH JOHN 0171926112024 Sep 18, 2018 2017 Tax $52.07

Sep 18, 2018 2017 Int $2.60

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $69.17

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $3.46

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $81.08

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $4.05

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Sep 11, 2018 2017 Int $1.26

Sep 11, 2018 2017 Tax $31.45

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $52.79

Sep 24, 2018 2017 Int $2.64

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Int $1.10

Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $27.59

R0067980 MAES AARON 0171933212010 Sep 4, 2018 2017 Int $4.65

Sep 4, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0068368 BURGOS CRUZ A AND 0171933301002 Sep 18, 2018 2017 Int $1.79

Sep 18, 2018 2017 Tax $35.74

R0069369 MANZANARES CHRISTINA L 0171934109034 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $3.28

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $65.65

R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 0171934112018 Sep 4, 2018 2017 Int $1.55

Sep 4, 2018 2017 Tax $38.70

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $54.92

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $2.75

R0077501 GONZALES JOHNNY 0172129306012 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $40.46

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $2.02

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO 0172132103004 Sep 27, 2018 2017 Tax $38.42

Sep 27, 2018 2017 Int $1.16

Sep 27, 2018 2017 Int $0.38

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $35.10

Sep 26, 2018 2017 Int $1.76

R0098407 ESPINOZA TED JR 0182503208017 Sep 7, 2018 2017 Tax $28.19

Sep 7, 2018 2017 Int $3.39

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $44.00

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $2.20

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Sep 19, 2018 2017 Tax $16.00

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $2.51

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $50.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0117719 BURKE MELODIE 0157115102029 Sep 25, 2018 2017 Int $4.65

Sep 25, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

Grand Total $1,204.11
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J
AND

0171920316017 Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $7,755.00

Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $7,755.00

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Int $459.00

Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $9,180.00

R0080649 CARDENAS LINO AND 0172900000105 Sep 13, 2018 2017 Int $532.50

Sep 13, 2018 2017 Tax $11,630.00

Sep 25, 2018 2017 Int $49.00

Voided Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0049848 MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHER J
AND

0171920316017 Feb 21, 2018 2017 Tax ($12,255.00)

Jun 6, 2018 2017 Tax ($12,255.00)

Grand Total $12,850.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Sep 5, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Sep 12, 2018 2017 Tax $6.64

R0055325 CARLSON BAILEY 0171925214076 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $3.94

R0055798 NAVARETTE KENNETH JOHN 0171926112024 Sep 18, 2018 2017 Tax $5.21

R0056329 MARTINEZ RUDY R AND 0171926208004 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $6.92

R0057142 TORRES ISABEL AND 0171926320008 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $8.11

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Sep 11, 2018 2017 Tax $3.14

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $5.28

R0067431 ARCHULETA MARY E 0171933115004 Sep 24, 2018 2017 Tax $2.76

R0067980 MAES AARON 0171933212010 Sep 4, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0068368 BURGOS CRUZ A AND 0171933301002 Sep 18, 2018 2017 Tax $3.57

R0069369 MANZANARES CHRISTINA L 0171934109034 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $6.57

R0069419 RIVERA GILBERT J AND 0171934112018 Sep 4, 2018 2017 Tax $3.87

R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $5.49

R0077501 GONZALES JOHNNY 0172129306012 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $4.05

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO 0172132103004 Sep 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.84

R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Sep 26, 2018 2017 Tax $3.51

R0098407 ESPINOZA TED JR 0182503208017 Sep 7, 2018 2017 Tax $6.78

R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $4.40

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Sep 19, 2018 2017 Tax $1.60

R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 20, 2018 2017 Tax $5.03

R0117719 BURKE MELODIE 0157115102029 Sep 25, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

Grand Total $118.61
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